
2024 MASTER EVENT SCHEDULE 
Point of  
Contact 

SUBMISSION TEAM LEADER 
Gerlyn Friesenhahn 

RECEPTION TEAM LEADER 
Diane Parker  

WORKSHOPS 
Larry Johnson 

Marcie Helmke 
Chase Willett 

SPECIAL EVENTS TEAM LEADER 
 

Month Submissions for NBAL Special 
Shows & Jury Days 

Receptions, NBAL Potluck and 
TRPA Hospitality Table  

Workshops Open Art 
Night 

Special Events 
2024 

Meetings  
Demos 

1st Fridays 

January 
 

"Artist of the Year" 2023  
Tue, Jan 2 

"Artist of the Year"               
Fri, Jan 5, 6 - 7:30 PM 

Vie Dunn-Harr 
Jan 19 – 21  

  Tue, 
Jan 16 

Jan 5 
Reception 

February 
 

"Anything Goes"           
Mon, Jan 29 

"Anything Goes"                  
Fri, Feb 2, 6 - 7:30 PM 

Joan Fullerton 
Feb 29 – Mar 3 

3rd Sat, Feb 17 
6 -  8 PM 

  Feb 2 
Reception 

March 
 

     Tue,  
Mar 19 

Mar 1 

April 
 

"Teen Spring Gallery Show"  
Sat, April 6 

"Teen Spring Gallery Show"                             
Sun, April 7, 2 – 3:30 PM    

Monika Pate 
April 19 – 21  

3rd Sat, Apr 20 
6 -  8 PM 

  Apr 5 
DEMO 

May 
 

"All Creatures Great or Small" 
Mon, April 29 

"All Creatures Great or Small" 
Fri, May 3, 6 - 7:30 PM 

  Wine & Saengerfest  
Sat, May 4  
12 noon – 5 PM  

Tue,  
May 21 

May 3 
Reception 

June 
 

Jury Day  Sat, Jun 1                        "Texas"                                  
Fri, June 14, 6 - 7:30 PM 

 3rd Sat, Jun 15 
6 -  8 PM 

  Jun 7 
DEMO 

"Texas"   
Mon, Jun 10 

July 
 

"Piece By Piece"   
(Open Show)   Mon, July 22 

"Piece By Piece"           
Sun, July 28, 2 - 3:30 PM 

   Tue,  
July 16 

Jul 5 
 

August 
 

 NBAL Potluck (NBAL Provides Meat) 

Aug 20, 6 PM-8 PM 
 3rd Sat, Aug 17 

6 -  8 PM 
  Aug 2 

 

September 
 

"Art of Photography"  
(Open Show)   Tue, Sept 3 

"Art of Photography"   
Fri, Sept 6, 6 - 7:30 PM           

Marla Baggetta 
Sept 6 - 8 

  Tue,  
Sept 17 

Sept 6 
Reception 

Private Show Jenkins2D 
Tue, Sept 3 

October 
 

"Two Rivers Plein Air " 
(Open Show)    
Mon, Oct 14, 10  AM -12 noon 

"TRPA " (Hospitality Table) 
Mon, Oct 14, 9 - 12:00 PM 

Elizabeth  
St. Hilaire 
Oct 18 – 20  

3rd Sat, Oct 19 
6 -  8 PM 

"QUICK DRAW"   
(oversee still life & set up) 

Mon, Oct 14, 1 – 4 PM 

“MEET & MINGLE” 
(oversee food service)  

Krause’s  4:30 – 6 PM 

 Oct 4 
WINE 
STROLL 
 

"TRPA "  (Reception) 
Fri, Oct 18, 6 - 7:30 PM 

"ARToberfest"     (Open Show)            
Mon, Oct 21  &  Tue, Oct 22                      

"ARToberfest"               
Sun, Oct 27, 2 - 3:30 PM 

David 
Lobenberg 
Oct 25 – 27  

November 
 

"Come and Gift It"  
Mon, Nov 18  

"Come and Gift It"  
Sun, Nov 24, 2 – 3:30 PM    

   Tue,  
Nov 19 

Nov 1 

December 
 

Jury Day  Sat, Dec 7   3rd Sat, Feb 17 
6 -  8 PM 

Wassailfest  
Thursday, Dec 5  
5 PM – 8PM 

 Dec 6 

(12.14.2023) 


